Compar e Responses

Event #: 3576

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Pump Repair for Stormwater

Management

Number Of Lines. 4

Performance Evaluation Score

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS
USA

ChrisHeye

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Goforth Williamson, Inc

TravisWilliamson

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Monumental Equipment, Inc

Sena Scheidemantel

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Pete Kelly Inc

Rich Dutcher

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 611,000.00 750,570.00 712,400.00 722,570.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:102428 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 HR 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
UnitPrice 89.00000 87.50000 65.00000 54.00000
ExtendedPrice 89,000.00 87,500.00 65,000.00 54,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

PUMP REPAIR LABOR

Line 2:Open:102429 Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
500,000.00000
500,000.00

0.0000
1.0000
600,000.00000
600,000.00

PUMP REPAIR MATERIAL

0.0000
1.0000
625,000.00000
625,000.00

0.0000
1.0000
595,000.00000
595,000.00

Line5:0pen:ROUND TRIP
TRANSPORTATION Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
10.0000
1,200.00000
12,000.00

0.0000
10.0000
3,084.00000
30,840.00

0.0000
10.0000
1,100.00000
11,000.00

0.0000
10.0000
2,407.00000
24,070.00

Line 6:Open:PUMP REMOVAL
AND INSTALLATION Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

10.0000
1,000.00000
10,000.00

10.0000
3,223.00000
32,230.00

10.0000
1,140.00000
11,400.00

10.0000
4,950.00000
49,500.00
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