

# Compare Responses

Event #: 3576

Event Name: Pump Repair for Stormwater Management

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending Award

	<b>XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA</b>	<b>Goforth Williamson, Inc</b>	<b>Monumental Equipment, Inc</b>	<b>Pete Kelly Inc</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	<b>Chris Heyel</b>	<b>Travis Williamson</b>	<b>Sena Scheidemantel</b>	<b>Rich Dutcher</b>
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>611,000.00</b>	<b>750,570.00</b>	<b>712,400.00</b>	<b>722,570.00</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>				
<b>Line 1:Open:102428 Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 HR</b>	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	89.00000	87.50000	65.00000	54.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	89,000.00	87,500.00	65,000.00	54,000.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>		PUMP REPAIR LABOR		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 2:Open:102429 Output: Contract</b>				

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	500,000.00000	600,000.00000	625,000.00000	595,000.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	500,000.00	600,000.00	625,000.00	595,000.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>		PUMP REPAIR MATERIAL		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 5:Open:ROUND TRIP TRANSPORTATION Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 10.0000 EA</b>	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,200.00000	3,084.00000	1,100.00000	2,407.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	12,000.00	30,840.00	11,000.00	24,070.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>				
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 6:Open:PUMP REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line Quantity</b> 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,000.00000	3,223.00000	1,140.00000	4,950.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	10,000.00	32,230.00	11,400.00	49,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>				
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				